
Технически характеристики

EON

OPTIONALS

For other optionals refer to 
the corresponding page of 
the catalogue

Per altri optionals andare 
alla relativa pagina del 
catalogo

Pour autres optionals 
se référer à la page 
correspondante du 
catalogue

QK-BPACK1

Backup battery 

Batteria di backup

Batterie Backup

QK-ELS

12V vertical electrical lock

Elettroserratura 12V 
verticale

Serrure électrique 12V 
verticale

QK-BRAE400

Screw mount 
brackets (replacement)

Staffe ad avvitare 
(ricambio)

Pattes de fixation à visser 
(rechange)

QK-CE24BATRA

24V control board with 
433,92MHz radioreceiver

Centrale 24V con 
radioricevente 433,92MHz

Logique de commande 
24V avec récepteur 
433,92MHz

QK-CE220BATRL4

230V control board with 
433,92MHz radioreceiver

Centrale 230V con 
radioricevente 433,92MHz

Logique de commande 
230V avec récepteur 
433,92MHz

KIT
20 PCS
PALLET

The values shown within 
the table above can be 
considerably reduced in 
windy areas.

I valori mostrati nella 
tabella sopra possono es-
sere ridotti considerevol-
mente in zone ventose.

Les valeurs indiquées dans 
le tableau peuvent être 
considérablement réduits 
dans les zones venteuses.

TECHNICAL FEATURES DATI TECNICI DONNEES TECHNIQUES QK-E400
QK-E400FX

QK-E400B
QK-E400BFX QK-E600

Power Alimentazione Alimentation 230Vac 50 / 60Hz 24Vdc 230Vac 50 / 60Hz
Current absorbed (motor) (A) Assorbimento motore (A) Intensité (A) 0,9 - 1,5 0,7 - 6,5 0,9 - 1,5
Power absorbed (W) Potenza assorbita (W) Puissance absorbée (W) 350 120 350
Capacitor (μF) Condensatore (μF) Condensateur (μF) 8 - 8
Protection level (IP) Grado di protezione (IP) Indice de protection (IP) 44 44 44

Opening time (sec) Tempo apertura (sec) Vitesse (sec) 20
10

20
10 20

Stroke (mm) Corsa (mm) Course (mm)  400  400  600
Max. thrust (N) Spinta max. (N) Couple max (N) 2200 2200 2200
Working temp. (°C Min/Max) Temp. di esercizio (°C Min/Max) Temp. de service (°C Min/Max) -30/+70 -30/+70 -30/+70
Thermal cut-out (°C) Termoprotezione (°C) Protection thermique (°C) 150 - 150
Working cycle (%) Ciclo di lavoro (%) Cycle de travail (%) 40 100 40
Motor weight (kg) Peso motore (kg) Poids (kg) 6 6 6
Max. leaf length (m) Lunghezza max. anta (m) Longueur maxi vantail (m) 4 4 5

Installation limits per leaf
Limiti di impiego per anta
Contraintes d’utilisation

2 m 3 m 4 m 5 m
QK-E400 / FX 700kg 400kg 300kg -
QK-E400B / FX 600kg 400kg 300kg -
QK-E600 900kg 600kg 500kg 300kg

QK-E400 230Vac max 4m
QK-E400B 24Vdc max 4m

QK-E400FX 230Vac max 4m HIGH SPEED
QK-E400BFX 24Vdc max 4m HIGH SPEED

QK-E600 230Vac max 5m NEW

QK-E400KITFX 230Vac max 4m (X2) HIGH SPEED
QK-E400BKITFX 24Vdc max 4m (X2) HIGH SPEED

The content of the package may vary: consult the retailer
Il contenuto della confezione potrebbe variare: contattare il rivenditore

Le contenu du paquet peut varier: contactez revendeur

Pair of gearmotors with screw mount brackets + Control 
board with 433,92MHz receiver and Antenna + 4 
channel transmitter + Pair of IR photocells + Flashing 
lamp + Key switch

Coppia di motoriduttori con staffe ad avvitare + 
Centrale con radioricevente 433,92MHz e Antenna + 
Telecomando quadricanale + Coppia di fotocellule IR + 
Lampeggiante + Selettore a chiave

Deux motoréducteurs avec pattes de fixation à visser + 
Logique de commande avec récepteur radio 433,92MHz 
et Antenne + Emetteur 4 canaux + Jeu de photocellules 
IR + Feu clignotant + Sélecteur à clé
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QK-E400 / E400B: MIN. 740 MAX 1122

QK-E600: MIN. 930 MAX 1510
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NEW EXTENDED VERSION
FOR LONG LEAFS

THE DIFFERENCE IS IN THE DETAILS

EON IS THE STURDIEST GEARMOTOR OF ITS TYPE ON THE MARKET

Oversize deep-seated 
Seeger rings.

Pressed fit sealed bearing.

Union between the shaft and endless screw. 
Our system is one of the strongest 
on the market for gate motors. 

Shaft and endless screw made of premium 
quality high tensile steel for strength 
and longevity and specially treated 
for external use and rust prevention.

Bearing housing fitted with hard 
metal crown to remove bearing 
and shaft stress and in turn, any 
wear on the aluminium tube.

Extremely sturdy tube support end 
ring, made of reinforced composite 
and giving the highest strength 
profile possible. 

Key operated manual release
Sblocco manuale con chiave
Déblocage manuel avec la clé

KIT LIGHT KIT FULL

QK-E400KIT 230Vac max 4m (X2)
QK-E400BKIT 24Vdc max 4m (X2)

QK-E600KIT 230Vac max 5m (X2)
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Технически характеристики

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИ ДАННИ 
“EON” 

QK-E400  

Захранване на двигателя 
 

230 Vac 

Mощност 
 

350 W 

Входен ток на двигателя 
 

1,5 A 

Време на отваряне  

 
 

20 секунди 

Кондензатор 
 

8  µF 

Oтключване  аварийно  
 

С ключ 
 

Работна температура 
 

-30° C / +70° C 

Тегло 
 

6 кг 

Степен на защита 
 

IP 44 

Ход  на цилиндър 400 мм 

Макс. тяга 

 

2200 N 

Термичен прекъсвач 150 °C 

Работен цикъл 40 % 

 

Максимален размер на крилото 

 

Дължина 
крило 

2 м 2,5м 3м 3,5м 4м 

Тегло крило 700kg 500kg 400kg 350kg 300kg 
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